AIRPORT INFORMATION

Country

Seychelles

South Africa

UAE

Mauritius

France

Madagascar

India

City

Victoria

Johannesburg

Abu Dhabi

Plaine Magnien

Paris

Antananarivo

Mumbai

airseychelles.com

Airport

Seychelles International Airport

OR Tambo International Airport

Abu Dhabi International Airport

SSR International Airport

Charles de Gaulle Interntional Airport

Ivato International Airport

Chattrapatti Shivaji Internaional Airport

Check-In
Terminal

Terminal 1

Terminal A

Terminal 3

Terminal B

Terminal 2C

Terminal A

Terminal 2

Check-In Open
Before Departure

3 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours

3 Hours

3 Hours

3 Hours

4 Hours

air
seyc

Check-In Close
Before Departure
Economy Class

45 mins

60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins

75 mins

helles

Boarding Gate
Close

20 mins

45 mins
20 mins
30 mins
20 mins
20 mins

60 mins




